being requested by pursue its statutor	ATE: The Social Security of this state agency in order by responsibility. Disclosure will be no penalty for refusion	(is INDIANA	STATE DEPA			
Local No			CERTIFICAT	E OF DEATH	d State	No
256874	1 DECEASED-NAME (First M		ET ETTO TO T TO	2. SEX	3a. TIME OF DEA	TH 3b. DATE OF DEATH (Mores, Day, Yr)
TYPE/PŘINT	KENNETH	L.	JOHNSON	J MAT.F	4:25 P.	FEBRUARY 22, 1998
IN PERMANENT	4. *SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	Se. AGE—Last Birth	day Sb. UNDER 1 YEAR	Sc. UNDER 1 DAY 6.	DATE OF BIRTH (Mo. Day, Yr)	7 BIRTHPLACE (City and State or Foreign Country)
BLACK INK	314-26-5342	(Yeers) 66	Months Days	Hours Minutes	Dec. 11, 1931	Hammond, Indiana
22 (3) (8a. WAS DECEDENT A U.S. VETERAN?	8b. YEAR LAST SERVED II			PLACE OF DEATH (Check only on	
	Yes	1948	HOSPITAL Inpete		OTHER: Nursing Home	Other (Speedy)
	9b. FACILITY NAME (If not institu	<u> </u>	L EH/O	utpatient DOA 9c. CITY, TO	OWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH	9d. COUNTY OF DEATH
DECEDENT	THE COMMUNITY HOSPITAL				MUNSTER	LA KE
	10. MARITAL STATUS (Specify)	11. SURVIVING SPOUSE		12a. DECEDENT'S USUAL	OCCUPATION (Give kind of work orking life. Do not use retired)	12b. KIND OF BUSINESS/INDUSTRY
	Married	Beverly Al		Instrument	Worker	Steel-Industry
	13a. RESIDENCE-STATE	13b. COUNTY	13c, CITY, TOWN, OR L	OCATION	13d. STREET AND NU	
	Indiana	Lake	Lowell			Oltz Rd 🔊
	13e. ZIP CODE 13f. INSIDE CU	TY LIMITS 14 CITIZEN OF WHAT COU	NTRY? \\ \\ \\ \\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	OF HISPANIC ORIGIN? es (If yes, specify Cubai		(Specify only highest grade completed)
	46356 139 ON A FAI		Mexican, Puerto Ri	can, etc.)	(Specify)	Elementary/Secondary (0-12) College (1-4 or 5 +)
	X No				White	12
PARENTS	18. FATHER'S NAME (First Middle			1	ners name (first Middle, Meden Orna Gierman	
	Gustoff Wa		205 - MANU INIC		DELIA GLEENIALI iber or Rural Route Number, City or	Town State Zip (1904) 20c. Relationship
INFORMANT	Beverly Jo	· / •	2 1	Holtz Rd. I	owell. IN 463	35 <u>6</u>
	21a. METHOD OF DISPOSITION			OF DISPOSITION (Name of		21q LOCATION—Gity or Town State
	Burial Cremation	Removal from State	other place)	February 26	, 1998	- SP - 밝 - 기술을
	☐ Donation ☐ Other (Spec	(dy)		n Memorial		Schererville, IN
DISPOSITION	228 EMBALMERS NAME 226 EMBALMERS LICENSE NO 23 WAS DEATH REPORTED TO CORONER?					
	Byron G. Hawkins FD29500038					
	246 SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR 246 LICENSE NUMBER 25 NAME ADDRESS AND LICENSE NUMBER OF FUNERAL HOME 277					
	Molly E. Hanking F009200061 Cowell, In 46356 Ave.					
		ases, injuries, or complications or heart failure. List only one ci	that caused the death. Do not entause on each line.	er nonspecific terms, such at	cardiac or respiratory	Approximate Interval Between Onset and Death
	disease or condition	DUI	TO (OR AS A CONSEQUENC	EDF) 12 1 1		1-
CAUSE OF DEATH	resulting in death)	b Ac	e to (or as a consequence		75.1000010	1715
•	Conditions, if any, which gave rise to the immediate cause.	To The	is suffice	pulma	nory filo	ÑOST
	stating the underlying cause last	DUI	E TO OR AS A CONSEQUENC	E OF)		
		d.				
Rd. 007AC	PART II Other significant condition	ns - Conditions contributing to	death but not previously stated in		NT OR 90 DAYS PERFOR	2 AVAILABLE PRIOR TO
¥ w		CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN T	o the best of my knowledge, des	th occurred at the time, date,	and place, and due to the cause(s)	
<u>்</u>	(Check only one)	HEALTH OFFICER On the b	asis of examination and/or invest	igation, in my opinion, death	occurred at the time, date, and place	, and due to the cause(s) as stated
معني			examination and/or investigation	n my opporon, death occurre		ue to the cause(s) and manner as stated
CERTIFIER 📝	296 SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF	CERTIFIED		MANA SHIP	29c. MEDICAL LICENSE	FEBRUARY 24 1998
3	30 NAME AND ADDRESS OF PE	7-6-2		(2-4)	3301	FEBRUARI 24 1990
ά. 	i /	DZANICH, M.D		MET AVENUE	MUNSTER, IND	OIANA 46321
HEALTH M	31 HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNATURE		1 Oct A	TIET HVEIVOE	TIONOTEK, IND	32 DATE FILED (Month, Day, Year)
OFFICER -		Mexi	ralle Stilles	ma) MD	,	Gebruary 26, 1998
	33 MANNER OF DEATH	34a. DATE OF		34c IN MAN ATHY	ORK? 14d DESCRIBE HO	NULL DARROCCURRED O
7 .		(Month, Di	y, Year) INJURY	346 TIME OF INJURY 34c IN THE ATTWORKS AND OF SCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED OF SCRIBE HOW INJURY OC		
\$ X	О С-	l	1		CAL, GUNO	
000 1 7.	Natural Pending	on				
-000,400	Investigation Accident Suicide Could not	34e PLACE O building, et	F INJURY—At home farm stree c (Specify)		L	mber or Rural Route Number. City or Town, State)
-000,000-1.	Accident Investigation	34e PLACE O building, et		t, factory, office	34f LOCATION (Street and Nur 252008	mber or Rural Route Number. City or Town. State)
-127-006.000- NE 1/4 NLJ 1/4 S	Accident Suicide Could not Determined	34e PLACE O building, et		SE!	2 5 2008	1000
-19 -127-006.000- -19 -127-006.000-	Accident Could not Determined	34e PLACE O building, et	c (Specify)	SE!	2 5 2008	1000
20-19-127-006.000- P+ NE //4 NW //4 S	Investigation	34e PLACE O building et a buil	ic (Specify) MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT?	SE!	P 2 5 2008	1000
0-19-127-006.000 P+ NE'/4 NLU'/4	Accident Could not Determined	34e PLACE O building et a buil	ic (Specify) MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT?	SE!	2 5 2008	1000